
EUROPEAN RECORD 3:32:33 DINIZ Yohann FRA Zürich (SUI) 15 AUG 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:40:57 KANAYKIN Vladimir RUS Leamington (GBR) 20 MAY 2007

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

1 15 DINIZ Yohann FRA 1 JAN 1978 3:37:43 > CR
22:42 (1) 44:22

21:41

(1) 1:07:01

22:40

(1) 1:28:40

21:40

(1) 1:49:54

21:14

(1) 2:11:53

21:59

(1) 2:33:18

21:26

(1) 2:54:34

21:16

(1) 3:16:07

21:34

(1)

21:36

2 1 DZIUBIN Dzmitry BLR 12 JUL 1990 3:45:51 8:08 PB
23:29 (6) 46:31

23:03

(4) 1:09:18

22:47

(4) 1:31:57

22:39

(2) 1:54:22

22:25

(2) 2:16:44

22:23

(2) 2:38:54

22:10

(2) 3:00:59

22:06

(2) 3:23:25

22:27

(2)

22:26

3 38 VIEIRA João POR 20 FEB 1976 3:46:38 8:55
23:36 (15) 46:45

23:09

(16) 1:09:38

22:54

(10) 1:32:21

22:43

(6) 1:54:50

22:30

(5) 2:17:21

22:31

(5) 2:39:42

22:22

(5) 3:01:54

22:12

(5) 3:24:06

22:12

(3)

22:33

4 35 BRZOZOWSKI Artur POL 29 MAR 1985 3:46:42 8:59 PB
23:35 (8) 46:44

23:09

(6) 1:09:38

22:55

(8) 1:32:21

22:43

(8) 1:54:51

22:31

(7) 2:17:21

22:30

(4) 2:39:42

22:22

(4) 3:01:54

22:12

(3) 3:24:06

22:12

(4)

22:36

5 25 BOYCE Brendan IRL 15 OCT 1986 3:48:13 10:30 PB
23:35 (12) 46:45

23:10

(18) 1:09:38

22:54

(9) 1:32:21

22:43

(7) 1:54:51

22:31

(6) 2:17:21

22:31

(6) 2:39:43

22:22

(6) 3:01:55

22:13

(6) 3:24:42

22:47

(5)

23:32

6 45 BANZERUK Ivan UKR 9 FEB 1990 3:48:40 10:57
23:36 (16) 46:44

23:08

(8) 1:09:38

22:54

(6) 1:32:20

22:43

(5) 1:54:48

22:28

(3) 2:17:17

22:30

(3) 2:39:41

22:25

(3) 3:01:54

22:13

(4) 3:24:53

23:00

(6)

23:48

7 47 LITANYUK Valeriy UKR 2 APR 1994 3:51:27 13:44 PB
23:35 (7) 46:46

23:11

(20) 1:09:44

22:59

(20) 1:32:52

23:08

(11) 1:55:52

23:01

(10) 2:18:48

22:56

(11) 2:41:34

22:47

(7) 3:04:10

22:36

(7) 3:27:36

23:26

(7)

23:51

8 6 DÍAZ José Ignacio ESP 22 NOV 1979 3:52:00 14:17 ~
23:36 (14) 46:46

23:11

(21) 1:09:54

23:09

(22) 1:33:02

23:08

(19) 1:56:08

23:07

(19) 2:19:16

23:08

(15) 2:42:13

22:57

(11) 3:05:21

23:09

(10) 3:28:42

23:21

(9)

23:19

9 28 ANTONELLI Michele ITA 23 MAY 1994 3:52:09 14:26 > SB
23:35 (13) 46:57

23:22

(27) 1:09:41

22:45

(16) 1:32:51

23:11

(10) 1:55:53

23:02

(11) 2:18:48

22:56

(10) 2:41:47

23:00

(9) 3:04:52

23:06

(8) 3:28:24

23:32

(8)

23:45

10 32 MASTIANICA Artur LTU 30 JUL 1992 3:55:40 17:57 PB
24:01 (35) 47:59

23:58

(32) 1:11:56

23:58

(38) 1:35:45

23:49

(31) 1:59:32

23:48

(30) 2:23:15

23:43

(23) 2:46:25

23:11

(21) 3:09:20

22:55

(17) 3:32:13

22:54

(13)

23:28

11 21 PAPAMIHAÍL Aléxandros GRE 18 SEP 1988 3:56:19 18:36
23:37 (26) 47:11

23:34

(28) 1:10:41

23:31

(26) 1:34:06

23:25

(25) 1:57:34

23:28

(24) 2:21:16

23:43

(20) 2:44:53

23:37

(18) 3:08:35

23:42

(16) 3:32:17

23:42

(15)

24:02

12 30 RUMBENIEKS Arnis LAT 4 APR 1988 3:57:09 19:26 PB
24:02 (40) 48:00

23:58

(36) 1:11:55

23:56

(30) 1:35:45

23:50

(33) 1:59:34

23:49

(31) 2:23:17

23:43

(26) 2:46:36

23:20

(22) 3:09:57

23:22

(19) 3:33:28

23:31

(17)

23:41

13 46 BUDZA Serhiy UKR 6 DEC 1984 3:57:34 19:51
23:35 (10) 46:44

23:09

(7) 1:09:38

22:54

(7) 1:32:25

22:48

(9) 1:55:24

22:59

(9) 2:18:31

23:08

(8) 2:41:39

23:09

(8) 3:05:58

24:20

(11) 3:31:23

25:25

(11)

26:11

14 20 SEILER Nathaniel GER 6 APR 1996 3:57:49 20:06
23:36 (19) 46:45

23:09

(19) 1:09:40

22:56

(12) 1:32:52

23:13

(16) 1:55:57

23:06

(14) 2:19:06

23:10

(14) 2:42:21

23:15

(14) 3:06:14

23:53

(13) 3:31:53

25:40

(12)

25:56
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EUROPEAN RECORD 3:32:33 DINIZ Yohann FRA Zürich (SUI) 15 AUG 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:40:57 KANAYKIN Vladimir RUS Leamington (GBR) 20 MAY 2007

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

15 7 GARCÍA Jesús Ángel ESP 17 OCT 1969 3:57:51 20:08
23:37 (25) 46:54

23:17

(25) 1:10:11

23:18

(24) 1:33:22

23:12

(24) 1:56:44

23:22

(21) 2:20:16

23:33

(18) 2:44:07

23:52

(16) 3:08:28

24:21

(15) 3:32:58

24:31

(16)

24:53

16 41 MIHAILA Narcis ROU 4 AUG 1987 3:58:17 20:34 PB
23:45 (31) 47:28

23:44

(30) 1:11:14

23:47

(27) 1:34:55

23:42

(26) 1:58:41

23:46

(25) 2:22:24

23:44

(21) 2:46:01

23:37

(19) 3:09:49

23:48

(18) 3:33:47

23:58

(19)

24:31

17 18 HILBERT Jonathan GER 21 APR 1995 3:58:21 20:38
23:36 (18) 46:44

23:09

(9) 1:09:40

22:57

(13) 1:32:52

23:12

(12) 1:55:57

23:06

(15) 2:19:06

23:10

(13) 2:42:06

23:00

(10) 3:05:17

23:12

(9) 3:30:08

24:52

(10)

28:14

18 31 SMOLONSKIS Ruslans LAT 15 DEC 1996 3:58:35 20:52
24:24 (42) 48:05

23:42

(42) 1:11:56

23:52

(35) 1:35:43

23:47

(30) 1:59:32

23:49

(29) 2:23:16

23:45

(25) 2:47:06

23:50

(26) 3:10:59

23:53

(21) 3:34:50

23:51

(21)

23:45

19 29 DE LUCA Marco ITA 12 MAY 1981 3:58:54 21:11
23:18 (2) 46:12

22:54

(2) 1:09:06

22:55

(2) 1:32:00

22:54

(4) 1:54:56

22:57

(8) 2:18:32

23:36

(9) 2:42:44

24:12

(15) 3:07:57

25:14

(14) 3:33:40

25:44

(18)

25:14

20 11 TUR Marc ESP 30 NOV 1994 3:59:59 22:16 >>>
23:37 (23) 46:47

23:11

(22) 1:14:32

27:46

(44) 1:37:38

23:07

(42) 2:00:51

23:13

(38) 2:24:01

23:11

(31) 2:47:21

23:20

(27) 3:11:05

23:44

(22) 3:35:12

24:08

(22)

24:48

21 17 DOHMANN Carl GER 18 MAY 1990 4:02:41 24:58 >
23:36 (22) 46:45

23:09

(17) 1:09:38

22:54

(11) 1:32:52

23:14

(14) 1:55:59

23:07

(16) 2:19:42

23:43

(17) 2:46:43

27:02

(24) 3:11:35

24:52

(25) 3:36:55

25:20

(24)

25:47

22 3 LIAKHOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 4 JUL 1989 4:02:43 25:00 >
24:01 (34) 48:00

24:00

(38) 1:11:57

23:57

(39) 1:35:45

23:49

(32) 1:59:32

23:47

(28) 2:23:15

23:43

(24) 2:46:49

23:35

(25) 3:11:27

24:38

(23) 3:36:03

24:37

(23)

26:40

23 48 SOBCHUK Dmytro UKR 7 NOV 1995 4:03:13 25:30 >>>
23:38 (27) 46:54

23:17

(26) 1:10:11

23:17

(25) 1:33:22

23:12

(23) 1:56:45

23:23

(22) 2:25:06

28:22

(34) 2:48:20

23:14

(28) 3:12:41

24:22

(26) 3:37:55

25:14

(26)

25:18

24 39 COCIORAN Marius ROU 10 JUL 1983 4:04:04 26:21
23:45 (30) 47:28

23:44

(29) 1:11:14

23:47

(28) 1:34:55

23:42

(27) 1:58:41

23:46

(26) 2:22:25

23:44

(22) 2:46:25

24:01

(20) 3:11:34

25:09

(24) 3:37:45

26:12

(25)

26:19

25 2 KALESNIK Uladzimir BLR 7 FEB 1992 4:08:19 30:36
24:24 (43) 48:50

24:26

(44) 1:13:06

24:17

(43) 1:37:18

24:13

(41) 2:01:15

23:57

(39) 2:25:18

24:03

(35) 2:49:57

24:39

(33) 3:15:03

25:06

(27) 3:41:55

26:53

(28)

26:24

26 10 SÁNCHEZ Benjamín ESP 10 MAR 1985 4:13:54 36:11 >
23:41 (28) 46:50

23:09

(24) 1:12:14

25:24

(40) 1:39:36

27:23

(44) 2:05:36

26:00

(44) 2:32:34

26:59

(40) 2:59:12

26:38

(38) 3:23:20

24:09

(31) 3:47:57

24:38

(30)

25:57

27 14 ANDRIEU Hugo FRA 16 OCT 1992 4:14:29 36:46
24:24 (44) 48:50

24:26

(43) 1:13:06

24:17

(42) 1:37:18

24:13

(40) 2:01:15

23:58

(40) 2:24:50

23:35

(33) 2:49:29

24:39

(31) 3:16:03

26:35

(29) 3:45:30

29:28

(29)

28:59

28 19 JUNGHANNß Karl GER 6 APR 1996 4:14:52 37:09
23:36 (20) 46:44

23:08

(11) 1:09:42

22:58

(18) 1:32:52

23:11

(17) 1:55:59

23:07

(17) 2:19:22

23:23

(16) 2:44:51

25:30

(17) 3:15:12

30:21

(28) 3:41:30

26:19

(27)

33:22
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EUROPEAN RECORD 3:32:33 DINIZ Yohann FRA Zürich (SUI) 15 AUG 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:40:57 KANAYKIN Vladimir RUS Leamington (GBR) 20 MAY 2007

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

29 4 ERENT Bruno CRO 30 DEC 1990 4:27:39 49:56 ~
24:01 (37) 48:00

24:00

(37) 1:11:56

23:56

(33) 1:35:41

23:46

(28) 2:00:25

24:44

(37) 2:27:04

26:39

(38) 2:56:50

29:47

(36) 3:26:41

29:51

(33) 3:57:24

30:44

(31)

30:15

30 27 ANGELINI Gregorio ITA 24 JUN 1996 4:30:26 52:43
24:01 (39) 48:00

23:59

(35) 1:11:56

23:57

(34) 1:35:48

23:52

(36) 1:59:37

23:50

(34) 2:24:24

24:47

(32) 2:53:29

29:06

(34) 3:26:34

33:05

(32) 4:00:29

33:56

(32)

29:58

31 12 ADUSOO Virgo EST 29 JUL 1985 4:35:13 57:30
27:11 (46) 54:26

27:16

(46) 1:21:42

27:16

(46) 1:49:12

27:31

(46) 2:16:25

27:13

(45) 2:43:36

27:12

(43) 3:10:50

27:14

(41) 3:38:28

27:39

(35) 4:06:39

28:11

(33)

28:34

32 24 TOKODI Dávid HUN 3 MAY 1991 4:39:47 1:02:04
23:42 (29) 48:02

24:21

(40) 1:13:01

25:00

(41) 1:38:25

25:24

(43) 2:05:22

26:58

(43) 2:33:23

28:01

(41) 3:02:22

28:59

(39) 3:35:16

32:54

(34) 4:08:34

33:19

(34)

31:13

26 AGRUSTI Andrea ITA 30 AUG 1995 DNF
23:37 (24) 46:45

23:08

(15) 1:09:41

22:57

(17) 1:32:52

23:12

(18) 1:55:55

23:03

(13) 2:19:06

23:12

(12) 2:42:19

23:13

(13) 3:06:11

23:53

(12) 3:32:13

26:03

(14)

13 OJALA Aleksi FIN 9 DEC 1992 DNF ~>>
23:28 (5) 46:31

23:03

(5) 1:09:18

22:48

(5) 1:37:16

27:59

(39) 2:00:25

23:09

(36) 2:23:24

23:00

(28) 2:46:37

23:14

(23) 3:10:18

23:41

(20) 3:34:45

24:28

(20)

5 GDULA Lukáš CZE 6 DEC 1991 DNF >>>
24:01 (36) 47:59

23:58

(33) 1:11:55

23:57

(31) 1:36:13

24:18

(38) 2:02:10

25:57

(41) 2:34:40

32:30

(42) 3:03:02

28:23

(40) 3:40:03

37:02

(36)

42 MORVAY Michal SVK 19 AUG 1996 DNF
24:07 (41) 48:03

23:57

(41) 1:11:56

23:54

(36) 1:35:49

23:53

(37) 1:59:41

23:53

(35) 2:23:31

23:50

(29) 2:48:24

24:54

(29) 3:16:26

28:02

(30)

43 IBÁÑEZ Ato SWE 14 NOV 1985 DNF >
23:19 (3) 46:12

22:54

(3) 1:09:07

22:55

(3) 1:31:58

22:52

(3) 1:54:48

22:51

(4) 2:18:04

23:16

(7) 2:42:16

24:13

(12)

36 JELONEK Jakub POL 7 JUL 1985 DNF >~>
23:35 (9) 46:44

23:10

(10) 1:09:41

22:57

(15) 1:32:52

23:11

(13) 1:55:53

23:01

(12) 2:23:38

27:46

(30) 2:48:43

25:05

(30)

37 SIKORA Rafal POL 17 FEB 1987 DNF
23:35 (11) 46:44

23:10

(14) 1:09:43

22:59

(19) 1:33:04

23:22

(20) 1:57:33

24:30

(23) 2:23:20

25:47

(27) 2:49:29

26:10

(32)

40 GAFITA Andrei ROU 7 DEC 1996 DNF ~
23:52 (32) 47:59

24:08

(34) 1:11:56

23:57

(32) 1:35:46

23:51

(35) 1:59:36

23:51

(33) 2:26:57

27:21

(37) 2:56:02

29:06

(35)

34 LIESTING Rick NED 18 JUL 1977 DNF
25:08 (45) 50:12

25:05

(45) 1:14:59

24:47

(45) 1:39:53

24:55

(45) 2:04:44

24:52

(42) 2:29:39

24:55

(39) 2:57:05

27:27

(37)

44 ATLI Mert TUR 23 JUL 1993 DNF
23:36 (21) 46:47

23:11

(23) 1:09:52

23:05

(21) 1:32:52

23:01

(15) 1:56:08

23:16

(18) 2:20:45

24:38

(19)
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EUROPEAN RECORD 3:32:33 DINIZ Yohann FRA Zürich (SUI) 15 AUG 2014
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:40:57 KANAYKIN Vladimir RUS Leamington (GBR) 20 MAY 2007

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

23 SRP Miklós HUN 6 MAR 1993 DNF >
24:01 (33) 47:59

23:58

(31) 1:11:53

23:55

(29) 1:35:43

23:50

(29) 1:59:31

23:49

(27) 2:25:50

26:19

(36)

16 QUINION Aurelien FRA 27 JAN 1993 DNF
23:23 (4) 46:44

23:21

(13) 1:09:58

23:14

(23) 1:33:13

23:15

(21) 1:56:44

23:31

(20)

22 BAGDÁNY Tomasz HUN 16 JUL 1995 DNF
23:36 (17) 46:44

23:09

(12) 1:09:40

22:57

(14) 1:33:16

23:36

(22)

33 Šuškevicius Tadas LTU 22 MAY 1985 DQ ~~~~
230.7 (c)24:01 (38) 48:01

24:00

(39) 1:11:56

23:56

(37) 1:35:45

23:49

(34) 1:59:34

23:50

(32)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            15°C                                    Humidity:            71%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.7 (c)  -  Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Legend:
~ Lost contact > Bent knee CR Championship Record DNF Did not Finish
DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best RC Red Card Rk Rank
SB Season Best
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Distance: 50000 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Ukraine (UKR) 26
45 BANZERUK Ivan 3:48:40 6 6
47 LITANYUK Valeriy 3:51:27 7 7
46 BUDZA Serhiy 3:57:34 13 13
48 SOBCHUK Dmytro 4:03:13 23

2 Spain (ESP) 43
6 DÍAZ José Ignacio 3:52:00 8 8
7 GARCÍA Jesús Ángel 3:57:51 15 15

11 TUR Marc 3:59:59 20 20
10 SÁNCHEZ Benjamín 4:13:54 26

3 Belarus (BLR) 49
1 DZIUBIN Dzmitry 3:45:51 2 2
3 LIAKHOVICH Aliaksandr 4:02:43 22 22
2 KALESNIK Uladzimir 4:08:19 25 25

4 Germany (GER) 52
20 SEILER Nathaniel 3:57:49 14 14
18 HILBERT Jonathan 3:58:21 17 17
17 DOHMANN Carl 4:02:41 21 21
19 JUNGHANNß Karl 4:14:52 28

5 Italy (ITA) 58
28 ANTONELLI Michele 3:52:09 9 9
29 DE LUCA Marco 3:58:54 19 19
27 ANGELINI Gregorio 4:30:26 30 30
26 AGRUSTI Andrea DNF

France (FRA) NM
15 DINIZ Yohann 3:37:43 1 1
14 ANDRIEU Hugo 4:14:29 27 27
16 QUINION Aurelien DNF

Hungary (HUN) NM
24 TOKODI Dávid 4:39:47 32 32
23 SRP Miklós DNF
22 BAGDÁNY Tomasz DNF

Poland (POL) NM
35 BRZOZOWSKI Artur 3:46:42 4 4
36 JELONEK Jakub DNF
37 SIKORA Rafal DNF
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19 MAY 2019
8:00   
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Distance: 50000 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

Romania (ROU) NM
41 MIHAILA Narcis 3:58:17 16 16
39 COCIORAN Marius 4:04:04 24 24
40 GAFITA Andrei DNF

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019

Team Event 50km Race Walk Men

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
8:00   
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EUROPEAN RECORD 4:05:56 HENRIQUES Inês POR London (GBR) 13 AUG 2017

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

1 120 GIORGI Eleonora ITA 14 SEP 1989 4:04:50 ER
24:01 (1) 48:18

24:18

(1) 1:12:21

24:03

(1) 1:36:26

24:05

(1) 2:00:37

24:11

(1) 2:25:20

24:44

(1) 2:50:22

25:02

(1) 3:15:32

25:11

(1) 3:40:31

24:59

(1)

24:20

2 107 TAKÁCS Julia ESP 29 JUN 1989 4:05:46 0:56 NR
25:12 (4) 50:11

25:00

(3) 1:15:00

24:49

(3) 1:39:52

24:52

(3) 2:04:43

24:52

(3) 2:29:38

24:55

(2) 2:53:59

24:22

(2) 3:18:05

24:06

(2) 3:42:07

24:03

(2)

23:39

3 124 HENRIQUES Inês POR 1 MAY 1980 4:13:57 9:07
25:06 (2) 50:06

25:00

(2) 1:14:57

24:52

(2) 1:39:51

24:54

(2) 2:04:43

24:52

(2) 2:29:38

24:55

(3) 2:54:39

25:02

(3) 3:20:24

25:46

(3) 3:46:57

26:34

(3)

27:01

4 127 MYRONCHUK Valentyna UKR 10 AUG 1994 4:15:50 11:00 PB
25:46 (6) 51:30

25:44

(6) 1:17:07

25:38

(7) 1:42:40

25:33

(8) 2:08:14

25:35

(7) 2:33:44

25:30

(7) 2:58:39

24:55

(6) 3:23:48

25:10

(5) 3:49:40

25:52

(4)

26:11

5 103 YATSEVICH Nastassia BLR 18 JAN 1985 4:16:39 11:49 ~~~ PB
25:46 (5) 51:29

25:44

(5) 1:16:59

25:30

(5) 1:41:56

24:58

(5) 2:07:07

25:12

(5) 2:32:00

24:53

(4) 2:56:48

24:49

(4) 3:21:50

25:02

(4) 3:51:36

29:47

(7)

25:03

6 129 SOBCHUK Olena UKR 23 NOV 1995 4:17:07 12:17
25:47 (7) 51:30

25:44

(7) 1:17:07

25:38

(6) 1:42:40

25:33

(7) 2:08:14

25:35

(8) 2:33:44

25:30

(8) 2:58:58

25:15

(7) 3:24:54

25:56

(6) 3:51:21

26:27

(6)

25:47

7 101 DARAZHUK Nadzeya BLR 23 JAN 1990 4:17:29 12:39 PB
25:50 (8) 51:33

25:44

(8) 1:17:08

25:35

(8) 1:42:29

25:22

(6) 2:07:51

25:23

(6) 2:32:38

24:47

(6) 2:58:26

25:49

(5) 3:25:23

26:57

(7) 3:50:57

25:34

(5)

26:33

8 130 YUDKINA Khrystyna UKR 4 DEC 1984 4:19:57 15:07 PB
25:07 (3) 50:16

25:10

(4) 1:15:26

25:10

(4) 1:40:36

25:11

(4) 2:06:37

26:02

(4) 2:32:29

25:52

(5) 2:59:23

26:54

(8) 3:26:21

26:59

(8) 3:53:49

27:29

(8)

26:08

9 106 PINEDO Ainhoa ESP 17 FEB 1983 4:21:07 16:17
26:37 (9) 52:41

26:04

(9) 1:18:46

26:06

(9) 1:44:52

26:06

(9) 2:10:58

26:07

(9) 2:36:56

25:58

(9) 3:02:52

25:56

(9) 3:28:51

26:00

(9) 3:54:49

25:59

(9)

26:18

10 104 JUÁREZ Mar ESP 27 SEP 1993 4:24:35 19:45 PB
26:44 (10) 53:04

26:21

(10) 1:19:11

26:07

(10) 1:45:17

26:07

(10) 2:11:25

26:08

(10) 2:37:36

26:12

(10) 3:03:54

26:18

(10) 3:30:33

26:40

(10) 3:57:24

26:51

(10)

27:12

11 117 BECCHETTI Mariavittoria ITA 12 DEC 1994 4:26:10 21:20 PB
26:44 (12) 53:28

26:44

(11) 1:20:22

26:55

(12) 1:47:06

26:44

(11) 2:13:53

26:48

(12) 2:40:25

26:33

(12) 3:06:52

26:27

(12) 3:33:34

26:42

(12) 4:00:34

27:01

(12)

25:36

12 125 RIBEIRO Mara POR 11 MAY 1995 4:27:14 22:24
27:19 (17) 54:07

26:49

(14) 1:20:38

26:31

(13) 1:47:13

26:35

(13) 2:13:53

26:41

(11) 2:40:22

26:29

(11) 3:06:52

26:31

(11) 3:33:16

26:25

(11) 4:00:08

26:52

(11)

27:06

13 113 MAKRÍ Aggelikí GRE 25 SEP 1978 4:29:15 24:25 PB
28:03 (22) 55:19

27:16

(20) 1:22:36

27:18

(20) 1:49:35

26:59

(17) 2:16:24

26:49

(17) 2:43:04

26:41

(16) 3:09:29

26:26

(15) 3:36:03

26:34

(15) 4:02:48

26:45

(14)

26:28

14 108 KUIKKA Tiia FIN 30 NOV 1994 4:29:25 24:35 NR
27:34 (20) 54:35

27:02

(18) 1:21:12

26:37

(14) 1:47:52

26:40

(14) 2:14:50

26:59

(15) 2:41:41

26:51

(15) 3:08:19

26:39

(14) 3:34:54

26:35

(13) 4:02:24

27:30

(13)

27:01
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EUROPEAN RECORD 4:05:56 HENRIQUES Inês POR London (GBR) 13 AUG 2017

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

15 118 CURIAZZI Federica ITA 14 AUG 1992 4:30:17 25:27 PB
28:08 (23) 56:07

27:59

(23) 1:23:58

27:51

(23) 1:51:42

27:45

(22) 2:19:10

27:28

(20) 2:46:00

26:50

(20) 3:12:43

26:44

(18) 3:38:58

26:16

(17) 4:04:36

25:39

(16)

25:41

16 122 ELLWARD Agnieszka POL 26 MAR 1989 4:31:19 26:29 NR
28:32 (28) 56:46

28:14

(27) 1:24:30

27:45

(27) 1:52:03

27:33

(25) 2:19:14

27:11

(21) 2:45:52

26:39

(19) 3:12:13

26:21

(16) 3:38:04

25:52

(16) 4:04:09

26:05

(15)

27:10

17 128 SHELEST Lyudmyla UKR 4 OCT 1974 4:36:05 31:15 >>>
26:58 (13) 54:16

27:18

(15) 1:21:33

27:18

(15) 1:48:31

26:59

(15) 2:14:42

26:11

(14) 2:41:22

26:40

(14) 3:08:01

26:40

(13) 3:35:13

27:12

(14) 4:08:06

32:54

(17)

28:00

18 102 RODZKINA Anastasiya BLR 29 AUG 1994 4:40:02 35:12 >
27:58 (21) 55:48

27:51

(22) 1:23:39

27:51

(21) 1:50:30

26:52

(19) 2:18:15

27:45

(19) 2:46:14

27:59

(21) 3:14:49

28:36

(20) 3:43:13

28:25

(19) 4:11:49

28:37

(19)

28:13

19 115 KOVÁCS Andrea HUN 21 JUL 1980 4:40:05 35:15 > NR
27:27 (18) 54:57

27:31

(19) 1:22:31

27:34

(19) 1:50:02

27:32

(18) 2:17:37

27:35

(18) 2:45:38

28:02

(18) 3:13:37

28:00

(19) 3:42:07

28:30

(18) 4:11:20

29:14

(18)

28:45

20 119 FORESTI Beatrice ITA 29 OCT 1998 4:41:03 36:13 >> PB
28:09 (24) 56:07

27:59

(23) 1:23:58

27:51

(24) 1:51:43

27:45

(23) 2:19:21

27:39

(22) 2:47:14

27:53

(22) 3:15:22

28:08

(21) 3:43:34

28:13

(20) 4:12:10

28:36

(20)

28:53

21 123 LOREK Antonina POL 11 FEB 1995 4:46:44 41:54 > PB
28:14 (26) 56:08

27:54

(25) 1:23:58

27:51

(25) 1:51:44

27:46

(24) 2:19:41

27:58

(24) 2:48:02

28:22

(24) 3:16:56

28:54

(22) 3:46:30

29:35

(21) 4:16:43

30:13

(21)

30:01

22 105 LARIOS Maria ESP 29 OCT 1992 4:48:16 43:26 SB
27:10 (16) 54:26

27:16

(16) 1:21:47

27:22

(17) 1:51:01

29:14

(20) 2:19:23

28:23

(23) 2:47:45

28:22

(23) 3:19:19

31:34

(25) 3:50:19

31:01

(24) 4:18:39

28:21

(22)

29:38

23 110 CHAMPALOU Lucie FRA 29 APR 1990 4:49:36 44:46 >
27:10 (15) 54:28

27:18

(17) 1:22:14

27:47

(18) 1:51:29

29:15

(21) 2:20:11

28:43

(25) 2:49:52

29:42

(26) 3:19:02

29:10

(24) 3:48:47

29:46

(22) 4:19:07

30:20

(23)

30:30

24 109 CASALE Maeva FRA 5 MAR 1997 4:52:45 47:55 >>
28:16 (27) 56:23

28:07

(26) 1:24:29

28:06

(26) 1:52:27

27:58

(26) 2:20:39

28:12

(26) 2:49:00

28:22

(25) 3:18:28

29:28

(23) 3:49:18

30:51

(23) 4:20:45

31:27

(24)

32:00

25 116 TORMA Anett HUN 2 APR 1984 5:03:12 58:22 >
27:27 (19) 55:23

27:56

(21) 1:23:47

28:25

(22) 1:52:56

29:09

(27) 2:22:25

29:29

(27) 2:52:44

30:20

(27) 3:23:53

31:10

(26) 3:56:40

32:47

(25) 4:29:57

33:18

(25)

33:15

26 114 BÍRÓNÉ MOLNÁR Valéria HUN 3 MAR 1977 5:06:50 1:02:00
28:58 (29) 57:58

29:01

(28) 1:26:59

29:01

(28) 1:56:06

29:08

(29) 2:26:33

30:27

(29) 2:58:29

31:56

(29) 3:31:17

32:49

(28) 4:03:33

32:17

(27) 4:35:20

31:48

(26)

31:30

126 SAVICEVIC Tijana SRB 5 AUG 1994 DNF
28:58 (30) 57:58

29:01

(29) 1:26:59

29:01

(29) 1:55:47

28:48

(28) 2:24:07

28:21

(28) 2:53:06

28:59

(28) 3:23:53

30:48

(27) 3:58:30

34:37

(26)

111 PASTORINO Inès FRA 20 OCT 1992 DNF
27:07 (14) 54:06

26:59

(13) 1:21:42

27:36

(16) 1:48:40

26:59

(16) 2:15:49

27:09

(16) 2:43:15

27:26

(17) 3:12:26

29:12

(17)
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EUROPEAN RECORD 4:05:56 HENRIQUES Inês POR London (GBR) 13 AUG 2017

Rk Bib Name Ctry
Code Date of Birth Result Time

Behind RC

5km 10km 15km 20km 25km 30km 35km 40km 45km

112 DITTRICH Bianka GER 6 JUL 1993 DNF >
26:44 (11) 53:28

26:44

(12) 1:20:22

26:54

(11) 1:47:06

26:45

(12) 2:13:53

26:48

(13) 2:40:28

26:35

(13)

121 BUZIAK-SMIATACZ Paulina POL 16 DEC 1986 DQ >>>>
230.7 (c)28:11 (25) 59:59

31:48

(30)

Weather conditions
Temperature:            15°C                                    Humidity:            71%                                    Conditions:            Partly cloudy

Note:
IAAF Rule 230.7 (c)  -  Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Legend:
~ Lost contact > Bent knee DNF Did not Finish DQ Disqualified
ER European Record NR National Record PB Personal Best RC Red Card
Rk Rank SB Season Best
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Distance: 50000 m

Rank Ctry Bib Name Time Position Points

1 Ukraine (UKR) 18
127 MYRONCHUK Valentyna 4:15:50 4 4
129 SOBCHUK Olena 4:17:07 6 6
130 YUDKINA Khrystyna 4:19:57 8 8
128 SHELEST Lyudmyla 4:36:05 17

2 Spain (ESP) 21
107 TAKÁCS Julia 4:05:46 2 2
106 PINEDO Ainhoa 4:21:07 9 9
104 JUÁREZ Mar 4:24:35 10 10
105 LARIOS Maria 4:48:16 22

3 Italy (ITA) 27
120 GIORGI Eleonora 4:04:50 1 1
117 BECCHETTI Mariavittoria 4:26:10 11 11
118 CURIAZZI Federica 4:30:17 15 15
119 FORESTI Beatrice 4:41:03 20

4 Belarus (BLR) 30
103 YATSEVICH Nastassia 4:16:39 5 5
101 DARAZHUK Nadzeya 4:17:29 7 7
102 RODZKINA Anastasiya 4:40:02 18 18

5 Hungary (HUN) 70
115 KOVÁCS Andrea 4:40:05 19 19
116 TORMA Anett 5:03:12 25 25
114 BÍRÓNÉ MOLNÁR Valéria 5:06:50 26 26

France (FRA) NM
110 CHAMPALOU Lucie 4:49:36 23 23
109 CASALE Maeva 4:52:45 24 24
111 PASTORINO Inès DNF

Poland (POL) NM
122 ELLWARD Agnieszka 4:31:19 16 16
123 LOREK Antonina 4:46:44 21 21
121 BUZIAK-SMIATACZ Paulina DQ

European Race Walking Cup 2019
Alytus (Lithuania)

19 May 2019

Team Event 50km Race Walk Women

Final
SUN 
19 MAY 2019
8:00   
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